START WATERPROOF 1500 HOUSING
2X

Code article 0047196 SYLVANIA
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¢ Luminaire, polycarbonate housing ¢ Twin version, 1500mm e Protection type IP65 ¢ Luminous flux and light colour
vary depending on LED tubes used ¢ To be used with T8 LED tubes ¢ Easy to install with stainless steel fixing brackets
included for ceiling mounting ¢ Ideal for any industrial facilities, garages, car parks, workshops.
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START WATERPROOF 1500 HOUSING

2X

Code article 0047196

Données générales
Nom du produit

Technologie

Cap/Base

Housing

Montage

Built in presence detector
General application

Operating temperature range (°C)
Virtual assistant compatibility
ETIM Class

Numéro virtuel FI

Warranty

Données optiques
Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Couleur de lumiére
Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)
Distribution type

Photobiological Risk Group

START WATERPROOF
1500 HOUSING 2X

LED

2G13

PC Polycarbonate
Wall surface mounted
NONE

Logistics & Industry
-20°C...+40°C

N/A

EC002892

4357158

5 ans

1

1

N/A

N/A
Symmetric

Not applicable
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Caractéristiques électriques

Lampe incluse

Consommation électrique totale (W) |

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min
(\]

Primary Supply/Product voltage - max
(\)]

THD (at 230 V, 50 Hz, full load, at
100% dimming level) < xx.x %

Electrical protection

Type d'appareillage

Dimmable

Dimming method

Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Max. products per 10A C Breaker
Max. products per 16A C Breaker

Max. products per 16A B Breaker

Connectable conductor cross section -

Max (mm?)

Durée de vie
Lifespan L70 B50

Données physiques
Housing colour
IP rating
IK rating
Diffuser finish
Diffuser material
Longueur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Poids (kg)

SYLVANIA

Fixture without
Lightsource

0.1

220.0

240.0

10

Class Il

Not required
No

N/A

50/60Hz

1

1

1

1.5

‘ 25000

Grey

IP65

1IKO8

Transparent

PC Polycarbonate
1580

100

60

1.0



START WATERPROOF 1500 HOUSING
2X

Code article 0047196 SYLVANIA

Emballage Sécurité

Product EAN number | 5410288471969 Glow Wire Test (°C) | 650
Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm) | 161.5 (iondition de fonctionnement optimal -20-40
Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm) | 9.7 ca

Packaging single depth (cm) | 4.4

DUN14 (inner) | 1541028847196

Units per outer package | 8

Packaging outer length / height (cm) | 163.0

Packaging outer width (cm) | 20.3

Packaging outer depth (cm) | 21.8
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